
Agenda
Tuesday, October 10th 

8:30 am

8:45 am

10:15 am 

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome and Opening Remarks - Carrie Nettles and Shauna Galloway-Williams, Julie Valentine Center

When Faith Hurts Part 1 - Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project

Break

When Faith Hurts Part 2 - Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project 

Lunch

When Faith Hurts Part 3- Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project 

Break

Mandated Reporting for Clergy - Shauna Galloway-Williams, Julie Valentine Center

Embodied  Debriefing - Laura Thien, Julie Valentine Center 

Dismissal

8:30 am

10:00 am 

10:15 am 

11:45 am 

12:45 pm 

2:15 pm 
 

2:30 pm

3:00 pm 

Race, Religion, and Trauma - Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project

Break

When Children Offend- Kim Ponce, Julie Valentine Center

Lunch

Creating a Spiritual Home for LGBTQ youth and their families - Adam Schultz, Project Horizon

Break

Questions/Reflections

Dismissal

Wednesday, October 11th

Special Interest Sessions A: Lessons from the SANE (Sexual Assault Nurse Examination) Room; Internet
Safety; The Ever-Growing Positive Impact of Faith Communities & Victim Service Agencies
Collaborating

Break

Special Interest Sessions B: “Love, Honor, and Obey?” The Implications of Martial Rape; The Power of
Prevention; Human Trafficking 

Lunch

Special Interest Sessions C: Addressing Spiritual Injury from Trauma-Informed Pastoral and Mental
Health Perspectives; Child Sexual Exploitation in Places of Worship; Child Abuse Prevention in a Faith-
Based Setting

Break

Special Interest Sessions D: Challenging Dynamics in the Church: Case Examples for Addressing Sex
Offenders in Places of Worship; What Happens After A Child Discloses; Spiritual Abuse in the Hispanic
Community

Break

Moving Forward: Practical Application

October 10-12, 2023

8:30am 

10:00 am

10:15 am 

11:45 am

12:45 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm
 

4:00 pm

 4:15 pm

Thursday, October 12th 


