

Tuesday, October 10th	
8:30 am	Welcome and Opening Remarks - Carrie Nettles and Shauna Galloway-Williams, Julie Valentine Center
8:45 am	When Faith Hurts Part 1 - Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project
10:15 am	Break
10:30 am	When Faith Hurts Part 2 - Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	When Faith Hurts Part 3- Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project
2:30 pm	Break
2:45 pm	Mandated Reporting for Clergy - Shauna Galloway-Williams, Julie Valentine Center
4:30 pm	Embodied Debriefing - Laura Thien, Julie Valentine Center
5:00 pm	Dismissal
	Wednesday, October 11th
8:30 am	Race, Religion, and Trauma - Victor Vieth, Zero Abuse Project
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	When Children Offend- Kim Ponce, Julie Valentine Center
11:45 am	Lunch
12:45 pm	Creating a Spiritual Home for LGBTQ youth and their families - Adam Schultz, Project Horizon
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Questions/Reflections
3:00 pm	Dismissal
	Thursday, October 12th
8:30am	Special Interest Sessions A: Lessons from the SANE (Sexual Assault Nurse Examination) Room; Internet Safety; The Ever-Growing Positive Impact of Faith Communities & Victim Service Agencies Collaborating
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Special Interest Sessions B: "Love, Honor, and Obey?" The Implications of Martial Rape; The Power of Prevention; Human Trafficking
11:45 am	Lunch
12:45 pm	Special Interest Sessions C: Addressing Spiritual Injury from Trauma-Informed Pastoral and Mental Health Perspectives; Child Sexual Exploitation in Places of Worship; Child Abuse Prevention in a Faith- Based Setting
2:15 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Special Interest Sessions D: Challenging Dynamics in the Church: Case Examples for Addressing Sex Offenders in Places of Worship; What Happens After A Child Discloses; Spiritual Abuse in the Hispanic Community
4:00 pm	Break
4:15 pm	Moving Forward: Practical Application